VICTORIAN RACEWALK RECORDS, AS OF 20 SEPTEMBER 2016
Source: http://athsvic.org.au/events/records-rankings/

EN
3,000 METRE TRACK WALK
Vic. Open 10.56.0
Vic. Country 11.17.0
Vic. U20 11 34.9
Vic. U20 C 11 34.9
Vic. U19 11.47.5
Vic.U19 C 11.54.8
Vic. U18 11.52.8
Vic. U18 C 12.03.9
Vic. U17 11.52.8
Vic.U17 C 12.03.9
Vic. U16 12.32.06
Vic.U16 C 12.53.79
Vic. U15 12.32.06
Vic. U15C 13.31.4
Vic. U14 13.56.7
Vic.U14 C 14.29.8
Vic. U13 14.47.48
Vic.U13 C 15.11.7
5,000 METRE TRACK WALK
Vic. Open 18.41.83
Vic. Country 18.41.83
Vic. U20 20.01.35
Vic. U20 C 20.33.8
Vic. U19 20.01.35
Vic. U19 C 20.33.8
Vic. U18 20.08.02
Vic. U18 C 21.11.70
Vic. U17 20.08.02
Vic.U17 C 21.17.59
Vic. U16 21.10.47
Vic.U16 C 21.17.59
10,000 METRE TRACK WALK
Vic. Open 38.20.9
Vic. Country 40.32.38
Vic. U20 41.05.5
Vic. U20 C 41.11.44
Vic. U19 42.22.96
Vic.U19 C 43.36.03
Vic. U18 42.48.70
Vic.U18 C 43.36.03
15,000 METRE TRACK WALK
Vic. Open 63.32.0
Vic. Country 68.59.8
Vic. U20 71.09.9
Vic. U20 C 79.14.0

Andrew Jachno
Nathan Deakes
Nathan Deakes
Nathan Deakes
Dion Russell
Nathan Deakes
Dion Russell
Jared Tallent
Dion Russell
Jared Tallent
Nathan Brill
Jared Tallent
Nathan Brill
Shaun Bubb
Mark Blackwood
Jason Bubb
Nikola Mandic
Evan Thompson

Jared Tallent
Jared Tallent
Dion Russell
Nathan Deakes
Dion Russell
Nathan Deakes
Nathan Brill
Jared Tallent
Nathan Brill
Jared Tallent
Kyle Swan
Jared Tallent

David Smith
Nathan Deakes
Dion Russell
Nathan Deakes
Adam Garganis
Jared Tallent
Nathan Brill
Jared Tallent

David Smith
Graeme Nicholls
Michael Harvey
Graeme Nicholls

Ess EMH
Bellarine
Bellarine
Bellarine
Donc
Bellarine
Donc

Ball YCW
Donc

Ball YCW
Box Hill
Ball YCW
Box Hill
Bellarine
Ringwood
Bellarine
Casey Cardinia
Sth Bendigo

Ball YCW
Ball YCW
Donc
Bellarine
Donc
Bellarine
Box Hill
Ball YCW
Box Hill
Ball YCW
Ath Nunawading
Ball YCW

W’town
Bellarine
Donc
Bellarine
Collingwood
BYC

Box Hill
BYC

W’town
Ball/Harriers
Waverley
Ball/Harriers

07.02.91
10.12.98
14.12.96
14.12.96
02.12.93
31.03.96
28.11.91
15.02.01
28.11.91
15.02.01
27.02.11
13.01.00
27.02.11
31.01.91
19.01.91
08.02.92
8.11.15
13.11.97

28.02.09
28.02.09
20.02.94
01.02.96
20.02.94
01.02.96
19.01.13
03.03.02
19.01.13
05.02.00
13.02.15
05.02.00

15.09.85
08.02.98
01.04.95
22.08.96
22.07.16
08.02.02
12.03.13
08.02.02

27.06.81
06.06.70
27.06.81
02.07.66

OoP
OP
Geelong
Geelong
OoP
OP

Geelong
Lakeside
OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OoP
Sydney
OP
Sydney
OP
Lakeside
OP

Sydney
Canberra
BH
Sydney
Poland
Canberra
Perth
Canberra

Collingwood
Melb Uni
Collingwood
Melb Uni

13-Apr-62
17-Aug-77
17-Aug-77
17-Aug-77
08-May-75
17-Aug-77
08-May-75
17-Oct-84
08-May-75
17-Oct-84
24-Mar-96
17-Oct-84
24-Mar-96

25-Nov-77
03-Apr-78
23-Jan-03
30-Nov-84

17-Oct-84
17-Oct-84
08-May-75
17-Aug-77
08-May-75
17-Aug-77
24-May-96
17-Oct-84
24-May-96
17-Oct-84
28-Mar-99
17-Oct-84

24-Jul-55
17-Aug-77
08-May-75
17-Aug-77
18-Sep-97
17-Oct-84
24-May-96
17-Oct-84

24-Jul-55
15-May-48
05-Dec-62
15-May-48



20,000 METRE TRACK WALK

Vic. Open 79.48.1

Vic. Country 79.48.1

Vic. U20 94.06.17
Vic. U20 C 94.06.17
30,000 METRE TRACK WALK
Vic. Open 2.09.09.0
Vic. Country 2.32.40.2
Vic. U20 Not Claimed
Vic. U20 C Not Claimed
50,000 METRE TRACK WALK
Vic. Open 3.43.50.0
Vic. Country 4.06.39.0
Vic. U20 Not Claimed
Vic. U20 C Not Claimed
1 HOUR TRACK WALK

Vic. Open

Vic. Country 14,407m
Vic. U20 14,407m
Vic. U20 C 14,407m

2 HOURS TRACK WALK
Vic. Open

Nathan Deakes
Nathan Deakes
Duane Cousins
Duane Cousins

Andrew Jachno
Graeme Nicholls

Simon Baker
Willi Sawall

14,475.10m Simon Baker

Nathan Deakes
Nathan Deakes
Nathan Deakes

27,123.35m Willi Sawall

Vic. Country 27,123.35m Willi Sawall

Vic. U20, U20 C 25,279.20m Duane Cousins
WOMEN

3,000 METRE TRACK WALK

Vic. Open 12.28.0 Gabrielle Blythe
Vic. Country 12.28.0 Gabrielle Blythe
Vic. U20 13.02.5 Sally Pierson
Vic. U20 C 13.12.60 Gabrielle Blythe
Vic. U19 13.02.5 Sally Pierson
Vic.U19 C 13.12.60 Gabrielle Blythe
Vic. U18 13.12.60 Gabrielle Blythe
Vic.U18 C 13.12.60 Gabrielle Blythe
Vic. U17 13.12.60 Gabrielle Blythe
Vic.U17 C 13.12.60 Gabrielle Blythe
Vic. U16 13.13.32 Jemima Montag
Vic. U16 C 14.00.49 Catherine Ranger
Vic. U15 13.38.63 Jemima Montag
Vic.U15C 14.13.78 Jemma Peart
Vic. U14 14.07.83 Jemima Montag
Vic.u14 C 14.34.5 Yolanda Russell
Vic. U13 14.35.20 Jemima Montag
Vic.U13 C 15.02.99 Alanna Peart
5,000 METRE TRACK WALK

Vic. Open 21.03.33 Jessica Rothwell
Vic. Country 21.03.33 Jessica Rothwell
Vic. U20 21.03.33 Jessica Rothwell
Vic. U20 C 21.03.33 Jessica Rothwell

Bellarine
Bellarine
Ben YMCA
Ben YMCA

Ess/EMH
Ball/Harriers

Oakleigh
Ball/Harriers

Oakleigh
Bellarine
Bellarine
Bellarine

Ball/Harriers
Ball/Harriers
Ben YMCA

StJo’s

St Jo’s

Donc W

St Jo’s

Donc W

St Jo’s
StJo’s

St Jo’s
StJo’s

St Jo’s
Maccabi
Eureka
Maccabi
Ballarat YCW
Maccabi
Geel Gld
Maccabi
Ballarat YCW

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

17.08.77
17.08.77
26.06.93
26.06.93

02.02.90
26.07.69

09.09.90
14.08.76

20.08.88
21.06.97
21.06.97
21.06.97

24.05.80
24.05.80
26.06.93

09.05.93
09.05.93
21.02.82
06.01.86
21.02.82
06.01.86
06.01.86
06.01.86
06.01.86
06.01.86
27.10.13
11.12.99
2.12.12
9.03.16
8.02.12
30.11.90
6.11.10
10.03.16

20.02.09
20.02.09
20.02.09
20.02.09

Brisbane
Brisbane
Collingwood
Collingwood

Auckland
Melb Uni

Box Hill
Glenhuntly

Collingwood
Glenhuntly
Glenhuntly
Glenhuntly

Box Hill
Box Hill
Collingwood

Norway
Norway
OoP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

Albert Pak
Sydney
Hobart
Perth
Collingwood
Geelong
OP

Perth

OoP
oP
OoP
oP

17-Aug-77
17-Aug-77
13-Jul-73
13-Jul-73

13-Apr-62
15-May-48

06-Feb-58
07-Nov-41

06-Feb-58
17-Aug-77
17-Aug-77
17-Aug-77

07-Nov-41
07-Nov-41
13-Jul-73

09-Mar-69
09-Mar-69
10-Mar-63
09-Mar-69
10-Mar-63
09-Mar-69
09-Mar-69
09-Mar-69
09-Mar-69
09-Mar-69
15-Feb-98
13-Dec-83
15-Feb-98
15-Jun-01
15-Feb-98

14-Jul-78
15-Feb-98
06-Sep-03

18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89



Vic. U19 22.08.76
Vic.U19 C 22.08.76
Vic. U18 22.32.95
Vic.U18 C 22.37.46
Vic. U17 22.32.95
Vic.U17 C 23.42.03
Vic. U16 22.32.95
Vic.U16 C 23.55.31
10,000 METRE TRACK WALK
Vic. Open 44.44.22
Vic. Country 44.44.22
Vic. U20 44.44.22
Vic. U20 C 44.44.22
Vic. U19 46.15.17
Vic.U19 C 46.15.17
Vic. U18 48.25.18
Vic. U18 C 49.29.10
20,000 METRES TRACK WALK
Vic. Open 99.00.3
Vic. Country 111.47.4
Vic. U20, U20 C 119.49

1 HOUR TRACK WALK

Vic. Open 12.805.20
Vic. Country 12,450
Vic. U20 11,658
Vic. U20 C 11,445m
2 HOUR TRACK WALK

Vic. Open 23.496.5
Vic. Country 21.315.25
Vic. U20 20.029m
Vic. U20 C 20.029m

Jessica Rothwell
Jessica Rothwell
Jemima Montag
Gabrielle Blythe
Jemima Montag
Rachel Tallent

Jemima Montag
Zoe Boldiston

Jessica Rothwell
Jessica Rothwell
Jessica Rothwell
Jessica Rothwell
Jessica Rothwell
Jessica Rothwell
Jemima Montag
Jessica Rothwell

Wendy Muldoon
Sharon Schnyder
Angela Cousins

Wendy Muldoon
Gabriel Blyth

Tracey Rosengrave

Natalie Davison

Simone Wolowiec
Sharon Schnyder
Angela Cousins
Angela Cousins

Sth Bendigo
Sth Bendigo
Maccabi

St. Jo’s
Maccabi
BYC
Maccabi
Sth Bendigo

Sth Bendigo
Sth Bendigo
Sth Bendigo
Sth Bendigo
Sth Bendigo
Sth Bendigo
Maccabi

Sth Bendigo

Kn/Sherb.
Wend
Ben YMCA

Kn/Sherb
St. Josephs
Kn/Sherb
St. Josephs

KSW
Wend

Ben YMCA
Ben YMCA

9.02.08
9.02.08
14.02.14
16.02.86
14.02.14
20.02.09
14.02.14
14.03.13

09.07.08
09.07.08
09.07.08
09.07.08
14.03.08
14.03.08
14.03.14
10.02.07

26.06.93
08.07.89
05.08.95

25.06.94
05.08.95
21.06.97
22.06.91

03.07.99
08.07.89
05.08.95
05.08.95

OP

OoP

Albert Park
OoP

Albert Park
OoP

Albert Park
Perth

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Sydney
Hobart

Coll'wood
Coll'wood
Col’'wood

Coll'wood
Coll'wood
Glenhuntly
Coll'wood

Box Hill

Knott Res.
Coll;wood
Coll;wood

18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89
15-Feb-98
09-Mar-69
15-Feb-98
20-Feb-93
15-Feb-98
05-Jun-97

18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89
18-Jun-89
15-Feb-98
18-Jun-89

01-May-64
26-Jan-76

09-Mar-69
25-Aug-77
23-Aug-73

12-Feb-74
01-May-64
26-Jan-76
26-Jan-76



